KPM Contact Resistance Tester (KPM-CRT)
KPM-CRT series contact resistance tester is designed
to test the low resistance values from few μΩ to
2mΩ.
§ Portable, Light Weight & Simple to Operate.
§ With a resolution of 0.1μΩ, CRT is able to
measure very low resistance of test objects like circuit
breaker contacts, cable joints, bushing contact joints,
welding joints, etc in accordance with IEC62271.
CRT is having an inbuilt memory of 100 results which
facilitates the user to save the results onsite & then
upload the results in PC software using RS232 port.
§ Provided with onboard printer also.
§ Works on four point measurement principle which
eliminates the error due to resistance of measuring
cables.
Input Power AC 220V±22V, 50Hz±2Hz
Output Model Current
KPM-CRT100 100A
KPM-CRT200 200A
KPM-CRT300 300A
KPM-CRT400 400A
KPM-CRT600 600A
Resistance Measurement 0-1.9999 mΩ
Accuracy: ≤0.5% of
rdg.±0.5% of full scale
Resolution: 0.1μΩ